CamstaTwo
Text Box
Midwest Lighting Inc. - Cameron Lewis 515-231-3928                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          IOWA / ARIZONA
camle
Stamp
CamstaTwo
Text Box
Description:         See Highlighted Below

December 3, 2020 3:27 PM
AXCS / AXCL Axcent
Ordering Information
  AXCS1A-AP-347V
Model Series 1 LED Color Temperature Color Options
Full Cutoff
AXCS1A=14W
AXCS2A=21W
AXCS3A=27W
AXCS4A=44W
AXCS5A=52W
AXCL6A=56W
AXCL8A=72W
AXCL10A=102W
AXCL12A=123W
Refractive Lens
AXCS1ARL=14W
AXCS2ARL=21W
AXCS3ARL=27W
AXCS4ARL=44W
AXCS5ARL=52W
AXCL6ARL=56W
AXCL8ARL=72W
AXCL10ARL=102W
AXCL12ARL=123W
[Blank]=4000K, Neutral
C=5000K, Cool
W=3000K, Warm
[Blank]=Carbon Bronze (Standard)
WT=Summit White
BK=Black
AP=Grey
GM=Graphite Metallic
DP=Dark Platinum
347V=347V 2
480V=480V 2
PC1=Photocontrol 120V 3, 4, 5
PC2=Photocontrol 208-277V, 347V, 480V 4, 5, 6
PC=Photocontrol 120-277V, 347V, 480V 4, 7, 8
KKIT=Knuckle Floodlight Mount 7
TRNKIT=Trunnion Floodlight Mount
SFKIT
PMAKIT=Pole Mount Arm
ZW=WaveLinx-enabled 4-PIN Twistlock Receptacle 4, 9
ZW-SWPD4XX=WaveLinx Wireless Sensor, 7’ – 15’ Mounting Height 4, 9, 10, 11
ZW-SWPD5XX=WaveLinx Wireless Sensor, 15’ – 40’ Mounting Height 4, 9, 10, 11
LWR-LW=Enlighted Wireless Sensor, Wide Lens for 8' - 16' Mounting Height 4, 9, 12
LWR-LN=Enlighted Wireless Sensor, Narrow Lens for 16' - 40' Mounting Height 4, 9, 12
MSP/DIM-L12=Integrated Sensor for Dimming Operation, 8' - 12' Mounting Height 4, 9, 13
MSP/DIM-L30=Integrated Sensor for Dimming Operation, 12' - 30' Mounting Height 4, 9, 13
MSP-L12=Integrated Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 8' - 12' Mounting Height 4, 9, 13
MSP-L30=Integrated Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 12' - 30' Mounting Height 4, 9, 13
CBP=Cold Weather Battery Pack 3, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18
CBP-CEC=Cold Weather Battery Pack, CEC compliant 3, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18
10K=10kV/10kA Surge Protection

XTOR  CROSSTOUR LED
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
TD514013EN
March 12, 2020 9:33 AM
page 3
Sample Number: XTOR2B-W-WT-PC1
Series 1 LED Kelvin Color Housing Color Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately)
XTOR1B=Small Door, 12W
XTOR2B=Small Door, 18W
XTOR3B=Small Door, 26W
XTOR4B=Medium Door,
                  38W
[Blank]= Bright White
(Standard), 5000K
W=Neutral White, 4000K
Y=Warm White, 3000K
[Blank]= Carbon Bronze
(Standard)
WT=Summit White
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
AP=Grey
GM=Graphite Metallic
DP=Dark Platinum
PC1=Photocontrol 120V 2
PC2=Photocontrol 208-277V 2, 3
347V=347V 4
HA=50ºC High Ambient 4
WG/XTOR=Wire Guard 5
XTORFLD-KNC=Knuckle Floodlight Kit 6
XTORFLD-TRN=Trunnion Floodlight Kit 6
XTORFLD-KNC-WT=Knuckle Floodlight Kit, Summit White 6
XTORFLD-TRN-WT=Trunnion Floodlight Kit, Summit White 6
EWP/XTOR= Escutcheon Wall Plate, Carbon Bronze
EWP/XTOR-WT= Escutcheon Wall Plate, Summit White
NOTES:
1. DesignLights Consortium® Qualified and classified for both DLC Standard and DLC Premium, refer to www.designlights.org for details.
2. Photocontrols are factory installed.
3. Order PC2 for 347V models.
4. Thru-branch wiring not available with HA option or with 347V. XTOR3B not available with HA and 347V or 120V combination.
5. Wire guard for wall/surface mount. Not for use with floodlight kit accessory.
6. Floodlight kit accessory supplied with knuckle (KNC) or trunnion (TRN) base, small and large top visors and small and large impact shields.
12W Series 18W Series 26W Series 38W Series
XTOR1B=12W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze XTOR2B=18W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze XTOR3B=26W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze XTOR4B=38W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR1B-WT=12W, 5000K, Summit White XTOR2B-W=18W, 4000K, Carbon Bronze XTOR3B-W=26W, 4000K, Carbon Bronze XTOR4B-W=38W, 4000K, Carbon Bronze

July 22, 2020 2:51 PM
LDA2B 2LB
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: LDA2B159030D010
Housing Lumens1 Distribution CRI Color Voltage
LDA2B=New Construction Adjustable
2" Nominal Aperture
LDA2BCP=New Construction
Adjustable 2" Nominal
Aperture Chicago Plenum11
05=500 lumens13
10=1000 lumens
15=1500 lumens
20=2000 lumens
SP=15° optic
NFL=25° optic
FL=40° optic
WFL=55° optic
Blank=no optic
(order accessory
reflector)
80=80 CRI minimum
90=90 CRI minimum
97=97 CRI minimum
80 CRI
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
90 CRI
24=2400K
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
97 CRI
27=2700K
30=3000K
Blank=120-277V
3=347V 0-10V only 1000-2000
    lumens
Dim to Warm (1000 & 1500 lumens only)
9030D2W=Dim to warm, 90CRI
Tunable White (1000 lumens only)
W2N902050 = 2000K-5000K
W2N902765 = 2700K-6500K
Choose 5LT or DE010 driver
Driver Options10,2
D010=0-10V Dimming 1%-100%, 120-277V
D010A=0-10V Dimming 1%-100%, 120-277V for installations with above ceiling access10
D010TR=0-10V 120-277V Dimming 1%-100%, or 120V 5% line voltage dimming
D010ATR=0-10V 120-277V Dimming 1%-100%, or 120V 5% line voltage dimming for installations with
above ceiling access10